                           Installation Manual
 Type：EDR DIN rail power supply（Series：EDR-75, EDR-120, EDR-150）
EDR-75-12 INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 12V 6.3A
EDR-75-24 INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 24V 3.2A
EDR-75-48 INPUT: 100-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 48V 1.6A
EDR-120-12 INPUT: 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 12V 10A
EDR-120-24 INPUT: 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 24V 5A
EDR-120-48 INPUT: 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 48V 2.5A
EDR-150-24 INPUT: 100-120VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz  OUTPUT: 24V 5.2A
       200-240VAC 1.65A 50/60Hz         24V 6.5A
 Introduction
EDR is a DIN rail power supply series with an economical price and slim design. Like other Mean Well’s DIN series,
they can be mounted on a TS35 Standard DIN rail.